American-Russian Chamber of Commerce (ARCCoM) initiative

Meeting minutes

May 21, 2015
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Attendees: Galina Gallina" <galinakamenir@gmail.com>, "Chad F Gehrman" <cfgehrman@ft.newyorklife.com>,"Igor Koshutin" <igor.koshutin@ngtel-group.com>, "Krylova, Natalia" <nkrylova@umn.edu>, "Boris Rusakov" <rusakov@xpertnetinc.com>, "Serenko, Olesja" <olesja.serenko@gmail.com>, "Shogren, Olga" <olganyp@yahoo.com>,  "Wilsey, Elena" <elenaw@outlook.com>, "Diana Yefanova" <yefan001@umn.edu>, "Anatoli Korkin" korkin@nanoandgiga.com

Agenda: Structures and plans for ARCCoM

1. The following structure of ARCCoM have been suggested:

Administration => Management Board => Members => Advisory Board =>Network

Administration: Chairman, 3 vice-chairmen (for business, education and culture), treasurer, secretary.

Management Board: Administration + group leaders. 

2. Anatoli Korkin suggested to hold the first ARCCoM workshop in October, 2015. Title and agenda TBD.
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